
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
11/1/2017 to 2/28/2018

Mansfield Christian School
500 Logan Rd
Mansfield, OH 44907-2898
Stephen Armstrong
419-756-5651 x221

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 11/11/17 Madison Comprehensive High Away 9:00 AM

S Friday 11/17/17 Buckeye Central High School Away 5:00 PM

S Tuesday 11/21/17 St Paul Away 5:30 PM

Friday 12/01/17 Colonel Crawford H.S. Home 7:30 PM

Friday 12/08/17 *Lucas Local Schools Home 7:30 PM

Saturday 12/09/17 Hillsdale High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 12/15/17 *Central Christian School ( Gym 1) Away 7:30PM

Tuesday 12/19/17 Crestview Local High School Away 7:30PM

Friday 12/22/17 *Loudonville High School Home 7:30 PM

Saturday 12/23/17 Clear Fork High School (Richland Source
Basketball Challenge @ Lexington)

Away 1:00 PM

Thursday 12/28/17 Fredericktown High School Away 7:30PM

Friday 12/29/17 Fairless High School (Berlin Hiland Christmas
Invitational )

Away 6:00 PM

Friday 01/05/18 *Crestline High School Away 7:30PM

Saturday 01/06/18 New London High School Away 7:30PM

Tuesday 01/09/18 East Knox High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 01/12/18 *St. Peter's High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 01/19/18 *Lucas Local Schools Away 7:30PM

Tuesday 01/23/18 Plymouth High School Away 7:30PM

Friday 01/26/18 *Central Christian School Home 7:30 PM

Saturday 01/27/18 South Central Jr/Sr.High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 02/02/18 *Loudonville High School Away 7:30PM

Saturday 02/03/18 Heritage Christian Away 7:30PM

Friday 02/09/18 *Crestline High School Home 7:30 PM

Saturday 02/10/18 Ontario High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 02/16/18 *St. Peter's High School Away 7:30PM

High School Principal Superintendent Athletic Director

Mr. Mark Delaney Dr. Cy Smith Stephen Armstrong
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